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Fairfield University
Fairfield University

Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
Fairfield University
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D2 Interdivisional at Fairfield U on Feb 28

Sacred Heart U
Marist C

Roger Williams U
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Johnson Wales U
U New Haven
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Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
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Winning Team
Sacred Heart U
Roger Williams

Sacred Heart U
Providence
Sacred Heart U
Marist

Fairfield

Marist
Providence
Marist

Marist

Roger Williams
Roger Williams
Sacred Heart U
Sacred Heart U
Roger Williams

Sacred Heart U
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losing team
Fairfield
Johnson Wales

Roger Williams
Johnson Wales
U New Haven
Johnson Wales
Johnson Wales
Providence

U New Haven
U New Haven
Fairfield
Fairfield

U New Haven
Providence
Providence C
Marist

Roger Williams
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25-20
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293
246
281
221
176
144
137

set 2
25-23
25-17

22-25
25-18
25-10
18-25
25-15
25-21
25-19
25-16
25-21
14-25
25-8

25-21

25-22

243
206
243
201
183
208
214

set 3

15-11

15-5

17-15

15-6

15-6




