

D2 Interdivisional at Fairfield U on Feb 28

1st	Sacred Heart U	6	0	11	1	293	243
	Marist C	4	1	8	4	246	206
	Roger Williams U	4	2	8	5	281	243
	Providence (RI)	2	3	5	5	221	201
	Fairfield U	1	3	3	6	176	183
	Johnson Wales U	0	4	1	8	144	208
	U New Haven	0	4	1	8	137	214

Location	Date	Type	Winning Team	losing team	set 1	set 2	set 3
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Sacred Heart U	Fairfield	25-21	25-23	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Roger Williams	Johnson Wales	25-22	25-17	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Sacred Heart U	Roger Williams	27-25	22-25	15-11
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Providence	Johnson Wales	25-20	25-18	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Sacred Heart U	U New Haven	29-27	25-10	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Marist	Johnson Wales	25-8	18-25	15-5
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Fairfield	Johnson Wales	25-14	25-15	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Marist	Providence	14-25	25-21	17-15
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Providence	U New Haven	25-13	25-19	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Marist	U New Haven	20-25	25-16	15-6
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Marist	Fairfield	25-14	25-21	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Roger Williams	Fairfield	25-16	14-25	15-6
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Roger Williams	U New Haven	25-13	25-8	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Pool Play	Sacred Heart U	Providence	25-20	25-21	
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Semi Finals	Sacred Heart U	Providence C	25-19		
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Semi Finals	Roger Williams	Marist	25-22		
Fairfield University	2/28/2026	Finals	Sacred Heart U	Roger Williams	25-19	25-22	